JCB POWER PRODUCTS | QS GENERATOR RANGE

Power 50Hz 20 -220kVA /60Hz. 18 - | 65kW
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Our Technical Support Service provides instant
access to factory expertise, day or night, while our
Finance and Insurance teams are always on hand
to provide fast, flexible, competitive quotes.

JCB Assetcare offers comprehensive extended
warranties and service agreements, as well as
service-only or repair and maintenance contracts.
Irrespective of what you opt for, cur maintenance
teams around the world charge competitive labour
rates, and offer non-obligation quotations as well
as fast, efficient insurance repair work.

The global network of JCB Parts Centres is another
modet of efficiency; with |6 regional bases, we can
deliver around 95% of all parts anywhere in the world
within 24 hours. Our genuine JCB parts are designed
to work in perfect harmony with your machine for
optimum performance and productivity.
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*Stage |IIA Engine

Please see product spec sheeis for further informaton

Engine

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

JCB 4-Cylinder

PRIME
POWER (PRP)

50Hz 400V

(VA)

59

59

80

80

105

105

125

125

STANDBY
POWER (ESP)

SOHz 400V
(kVA)

65

65

88

88

16

138

138

PRIME
POWER (PRP)

60Hz 480V
(kW)

59

59

70

70

86

86

101

101

STANDBY
POWER (ESP)

60Hz 480V
(kW)

65

65

95

25

| 1T

Length (mm)

2750

2300

2850

2300

2850

2300

2850

2300

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width {mm)

1030

| 140

1030

1140

1030

[140

1030

Height (mm)

1830

1750

1830

1750

1830

1750

1830

1750

Weight
Including Oil
and Water

660

1360

1780

(450

1830

1500

1880

1550
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Canopy.

Container

G20QSs*

G20S

G27Q5*

G275

G33Qs

G338

G40Q5§

G40S

20 - 45 kVA DIESEL GENERATOR RANGE

G41Qs*

G45QS

G458

*Stage IllA Engine.
Please see product spec sheets for further infarmation.

Engine

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

JCB Diesel by
Kohler

PRIME

S50Hz 400V
(KVA)

25

25

3t

31

36

36

4l

41

STANDBY
POWER (PRP) i POWER (ESP) |, POWER (PRP) 1. POWER (ESP)

S50Hz 400V
(VA

20

20

27

27

34

34

39

39

45

45

PRIME

60Hz 480
(kW)

20

20

27

27

STANDBY

60Hz 480V

(kW)

22

22

30

30

Length (mm)

1750

1650

2250

1650

2250

2075

2250

2075

2250

2250

2075

Width (mm)

790

650

840

650

840

670

840

670

840

840

670

DHMENSIONS (mwn)

Height (mm)

1350

1200

1350

1250

1350

1250

1350

1250

1350

1350

1270

Weight

Including Oil

and Water

800

590

1000

730

1000

780

{000

780

1000

000

780
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*Stage lIlA Engine.

Please see product spec sheets for further information

Engine

JCB 6-Cylinder

JCB 6-Cylinder

JCB 6-Cylinder

JCB 6-Cylinder

JCB 6-Cylinder

JCB 6-Cylinder

PRIME
POWER (PRP)

S0Hz 400V

(kVA)

150

(50

(80

180

199

199

STANDBY
POWER (ESP)

50z 400V
(KVA)

|65

165

198

198

219

219

PRIME
POWER (PRP)

60Hz 480V
(kW)

125

125

149

149

163

163

STANDBY
POWER (ESP)

60Hz 480V
(kW)

139

139

165

[65

183

183

Length (mm)

3800

2840

3800

2840

3800

2840

DIMENSIONS (mm)

Width (mm)

140

1030

[ 140

1030

1140

1030

Height (mm)

2000

1800

2000

1800

2000

1800

Weight
Including Oil
and Water

2700

2060

2700

2090

2700

2125



