

JCB POWER PRODUCTS | QS GENERATOR RANGE

Power 50Hz 20 -220kVA / 60Hz. 18 - 165kW



LIVELINK FOR POWER.

JCB LIVELINK PUTS THE POWER IN YOUR HANDS.
REVOLUTIONISE THE WAY YOU MONITOR AND MANAGE
YOUR POWER GENERATORS TO MAXIMISE PRODUCTIVITY,
DECREASE RUNNING COSTS AND INCREASE EFFICIENCY.

Data and insight – Keep the productivity high to keep the power on with JCB LiveLink. Realtime information keeps you in complete control to let you monitor and manage your power generators remotely via a PC or Smartphone.







Monitor and manage – The most up to date information about how your generators are benforming or where they are located becomes even more cotical when it comes to making the right decisions. The more knowledge you have to generate uptime, the better value for money your generator delivers.

Optimised Fleet Management -

Whether you have one generator or an entire fleet. LiveLink can provide a powerful reporting tool to deliver higher machine availability, improved fleet control and enhanced machine value, accessed via an online portal.

VALUE ADDED.

JCB'S WORLDWIDE CUSTOMER SUPPORT IS FIRST CLASS. WHATEVER YOU NEED AND WHEREVER YOU ARE, WE'LL BE AVAILABLE QUICKLY AND EFFICIENTLY TO HELP MAKE SURE YOUR MACHINERY IS PERFORMING TO ITS FULL POTENTIAL.





Our Technical Support Service provides instant access to factory expertise, day or night, while our Finance and Insurance teams are always on hand to provide fast, flexible, competitive quotes.

JCB Assetcare offers comprehensive extended warranties and service agreements, as well as service-only or repair and maintenance contracts. Irrespective of what you opt for, our maintenance teams around the world charge competitive labour rates, and offer non-obligation quotations as well as fast, efficient insurance repair work.

The global network of JCB Parts Centres is another model of efficiency; with 16 regional bases, we can deliver around 95% of all parts anywhere in the world within 24 hours. Our genuine JCB parts are designed to work in perfect harmony with your machine for optimum performance and productivity.

* JCB Assetcare may not be available in your region, so please check with your local dealer.

				PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)	PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)					
	Model	Type – Open, Canopy, Container	Engine	50Hz 400V (kVA)	50Hz 400V (kVA)	60Hz 480V (kW)	60Hz 480V (kW)	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight Including Oil and Water	
NGE	G65Q\$/ G66Q\$*		JCB 4-Cylinder	59	65	59	65	2750	140	1830	1660	
OR RA	G65S		JCB 4-Cylinder	59	65	59	65	2300	1030	1750	1360	
GENERATOR RANGE	G90Q\$/ G91Q\$*		JCB 4-Cylinder	80	88	70	77	2850	1140	1830	1780	
	G90S		JCB 4-Cylinder	80	88	70	77	2300	1030	1750	1450	
141 kVA DIESEL	G115Q3/ G116Q\$*		JCB 4-Cylinder	105	116	86	95	2850	1140	1830	1830	
-141 kV	G115\$		JCB 4-Cylinder	105	Ī16	86	95	2300	1030	1750	1500	
- 59	G140QS/ G141QS*		JCB 4-Cylinder	125	138	101	111	2850	1140	1830	1880	
	G140S		JCB 4-Cylinder	125	138	101	/(11	2300	1030	1750	1550	

^{*}Stage IIIA Engine

Please see product spec sheets for further information

				PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)	PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)	DIMENSIONS (mm)			
	Model	Type - Open, Canopy, Container	Engine	50Hz 400V (kVA)	50Hz 400V (kVA)	60Hz 480V (kW)	60Hz 480V (kW)	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight Including Oil and Water
	G20QS*		JCB Diesel by Kohler	18	20	16	18	1750	790	1350	800
	G20S		JCB Diesel by Kohler	18	20	16	18	1650	650	1200	590
1GE	G27QS*		JCB Diesel by Kohler	25	27	20	22	2250	840	1350	1000
DR RAN	G27S		JCB Diesel by Kohler	25	27	20	22	1650	650	1250	730
ERATO	G33QS		JCB Diesel by Kohler	31	34		-	2250	840	1350	1000
IL GEN	G33S		JCB Diesel by Kohler	31	34	8	3	2075	670	1250	780
20 – 45 KVA DIESEL GENERATOR RANGE	G40QS		JCB Diesel by Kohler		1.	27	30	2250	840	1350	1000
45 KVA	G40S		JCB Diesel by Kohler	36	39	27	30	2075	670	1250	780
20 -	G41QS*		JCB Diesel by Kohler	36	39	3	2:	2250	840	1350	1000
	G45QS		JCB Diesel by Kohler	41	45			2250	840	1350	1000
	G45S		JCB Diesel by Kohler	41	45	10.11		2075	670	1270	780

^{*}Stage IIIA Engine.

Please see product spec sheets for further information.

				PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)	PRIME POWER (PRP)	STANDBY POWER (ESP)	DIMENSIONS (mm)			
ANGE	Model	Type – Open, Canopy, Container	Engine	50Hz 400V (kVA)	50Hz 400V (kVA)	60Hz 480V (kW)	60Hz 480V (kW)	Length (mm)	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Weight Including Oil and Water
TOR R	G165QS		JCB 6-Cylinder	150	165	125	139	3800	1140	2000	2700
ENERA	G165S		JCB 6-Cylinder	150	165	125	139	2840	1030	1800	2060
SEL G	G200QS		JCB 6-Cylinder	180	198	149	165	3800	1140	2000	2700
220 KVA DIESEL GENERATOR RANGE	G200S		JCB 6-Cylinder	180	198	149	165	2840	1030	1800	2090
– 220 K	G220QS		JCB 6-Cylinder	199	219	163	183	3800	1140	2000	2700
165	G220S		JCB 6-Cylinder	199	219	163	183	2840	1030	1800	2125

*Stage IIIA Engine.

Please see product spec sheets for further information